
32425 4-Loch-Wannenfüll- und Brausearmatur four hole deck mounted bath-/shower 
mixer

4-gats bad- en douchemengkraan

67 600
73 517
73 518
73 520
73 524
73 525
73 526
75 054
75 055
75 446
75 521
76 420
76 683
76 702
76 764
76 804

Handbrause 1S
Befestigungssatz
Rosette
Rosette
Zugstange
Befestigungssatz
Griff
Keramik-Oberteil G 1/2, 90°
Keramik-Oberteil G 1/2, 90°
Druckschlauch
Auslauf, komplett
RV-Verschraubung
Brauseschlauch
Befestigungssatz
Strahlregler M 24 x 1/D
Brauseschlauch, kpl.

handshower 1S
assembling set
wall flange
wall flange
lift rod
assembling set
handle
ceramic headpart G 1/2, 90°
ceramic headpart G 1/2, 90°
pressure hose
spout
back flow preventer coupling
shower hose
assembling set
flow straightener M 24 x 1/D
shower hose complete

handdouche 1S
bevestigingsset
rozet
rozet
trekstang
bevestigingsset
greep
keramisch bovendeel G 1/2, 90°
keramisch bovendeel G 1/2, 90°
hogedruk slang
uitloop
terugslagklep
doucheslang
bevestigingsset
straalbreker M 24 x 1/D
doucheslang compleet
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